DE JONG

Trucks & Trailers

Krone Tautliner / Rongpotten / Disc Brakes / Steering Axle / 1x
Lift Axle

Caratteristiche generali

makeName Krone
subCategory Telonato
licencePlate ON-90-VF
constructionYear 2009
firstRegistrationDate 27-01-2009
Colore Argento
Gaanweg 10 - 4214 KA Vuren - NL  info@dejongtrucks.nl
Condizione Usato S— +31 (0) 183 67 28 00 www.dejongtrucks.nl
Condizione generale Buono
ID 9092

Proprieta



Peso a vuoto
payloadWeight
GWV

length

width

identificationVin

7.790kg
31.210kg
39.000kg
1.386cm
255cm

WKESD000000450618



Krone Tautliner / Rongpotten / Disc Brakes / Steering Axle / 1x
Lift Axle

Specifiche tecniche

numberOfAxles 3

accessories

e MB axles

e Air suspension
e Rear doors

o Lift axle

e Disc brakes
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